DEPARTMENT OF PEDIATRICS STAFF
NAME / STATUS


POSITION
   
 BUILDING   
Office          Extension               E-mail   

Prof. Mohammed M.S. Jan                   Chairman   

Bldg.10  

G-1083        18329

mmsjan@yahoo.ca
Toleen / Ritzy



Secretary          

Bldg.10

G-1081        18327 / 20208

Male  Section

1. Prof. Tahir S. Toonisi
 
 Professor

Bldg. 10

G-1031       18058

proftahirtoonisi@maktoob.com
2. Dr. Saad Al Saedi

 
 Assoc Prof.

Bldg. 10

1-1034
       18202

salsaedi@hotmail.com
3. Dr. Abed Al Hazmi
 
 Assoc Prof.

Bldg. 10

1-1036
       18204

abedhazmi@hotmail.com
4. Dr. Hussein M. Al Saggaf  
 Assist Prof.         
Bldg. 10

G-1093       18290

hussainsagaf@yahoo.com
5. Dr. Mohd  F.  Farouq
 
 Assist Prof.

Bldg. 10

G-1062       18340

mfarouq_sa@yahoo.com
6. Dr. Wasim  Anshasi
  
Consultant

Bldg. 10

1-1047
       18205

wanshasi@yahoo.com
7. Dr. Hussein Bamashmous
  
Consultant 

Bldg. 10

1-1049        18206

drbamashmous@hotmail.com
8. Dr. Hamed Habib

  
Assist Prof.

Bldg. 10

1-1035        18203

hamedhabib@hotmail.com
9. Dr. Jameel Al Ata

  
Assist Prof. 

Bldg. 10

G-1042       18412

drjameelalata@hotmail.com
10. Dr. Omar Saadah

  
Assist Prof.  

Bldg. 10

G-1048       18335

saadaho@hotmail.com
11. Dr. Abdulmoein AlAgha

 Assist Prof.

Bldg. 10

G-1037       18306

abdulmoein@dr-agha.com
12. Dr. Nawaf Al Dajani

Consultant

Bldg. 10

G-1047


nawafol@hotmail.com 

DEPARTMENT OF PEDIATRICS STAFF
NAME / STATUS


  POSITION
   
 BUILDING   
Office          Extension               E-mail   

Female  Section

1. Prof. Jameela Kari


Professor

Bldg. 10

1-1069        18371

jkari@doctors.org.uk
2. Dr. Soad  Jabber


Assoc.Prof.

Bldg. 10

2-1041        18384

soad_jaber@yahoo.com
3. Dr. Nadia Fida


Assoc.Prof.

Bldg. 10

2-1058
       18363

nadiafida@hotmail.com
4. Dr. Rima Bader


Assoc.Prof.

Bldg. 10

1-1062
       18368

rimabadr@yahoo.com
5. Dr. Dhuha Al Amawi

Assist.Prof.

   -


  -

-

dhuhaamawi@hotmail.com
6. Dr. Hayat Kamfar


Assist.Prof.

Bldg. 10

1-1045
       18379

hkamfar2002@yahoo.com
7. Dr. Fayza Al Siny


Assist.Prof.

Bldg. 10

2-1067
       18369

fayza_alsiny@yahoo.com
8. Dr. Fatma Al Zahrani

Assist. Prof.     
Bldg. 10        
  
1-1667        18369

Falzahrani@hotmail.com
9. Dr. Wafaa Abulaenin

Assist.Prof.    

Bldg. 10

1-1062        18368

wafabdlh500@hotmail.com
10. Dr. Jumana Al Aama

Assist Prof.

Bldg. 10

1-1667        18369

jalaama@yahoo.com
11. Dr. Amal  Al Dabbagh

Consultant

Bldg. 10

 1.1047        1837

amaldabbagh@yahoo.com
12. Dr. Norah Al Khathlan    
 
Consultant

-


 -

-

dr.norah@gmail.com
Parallel Teaching:

1. Dr. Mohamed A. El Sayed 

Assoc. Prof.

Bldg. 10

G-1060      18339

m_fattah65@hotmail.com
